
Red Rockets

Yogi's Bar & Grille

Ice Vipers

Mockingjays

Day Date Away Team Home Team Court Time

Tuesday 9/11/2012 Red Rockets Yogi's Bar & Grille DCRC GYM B 7:15

Week 1 Mockingjays Ice Vipers DCRC GYM B 8:15

Tuesday 9/18/2012 Yogi's Bar & Grille Mockingjays DCRC GYM B 7:15

Week 2 Ice Vipers Red Rockets DCRC GYM B 8:15

Tuesday 9/25/2012 Yogi's Bar & Grille Ice Vipers DCRC GYM B 7:15

Week 3 Mockingjays Red Rockets DCRC GYM B 8:15

Tuesday 10/2/2012 Ice Vipers Mockingjays DCRC GYM B 7:15

Week 4 Yogi's Bar & Grille Red Rockets DCRC GYM B 8:15

Tuesday 10/9/2012 Red Rockets Ice Vipers DCRC GYM B 7:15

Week 5 Mockingjays Yogi's Bar & Grille DCRC GYM B 8:15

Tuesday 10/16/2012 Red Rockets Mockingjays DCRC GYM B 7:15

Week 6 Ice Vipers Yogi's Bar & Grille DCRC GYM B 8:15
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Tuesday 10/23/2012 Yogi's Bar & Grille Red Rockets DCRC GYM B 7:15

Week 7 Mockingjays Ice Vipers DCRC GYM B 8:15

Tuesday 10/30/2012 Ice Vipers Red Rockets DCRC GYM B 7:15

Week 8 Mockingjays Yogi's Bar & Grille DCRC GYM B 8:15

Tuesday 11/6/2012 Yogi's Bar & Grille Ice Vipers DCRC GYM B 7:15

Week 9 Red Rockets Mockingjays DCRC GYM B 8:15

Tuesday 11/13/2012 Ice Vipers Mockingjays DCRC GYM B 7:15

Week 10 Red Rockets Yogi's Bar & Grille DCRC GYM B 8:15

Please Note:  Schedules are very tentative due to cancellations/snow-outs. This is a preliminary draft.

Weather Hotline:  614-410-4946

SINGLE ELIMINATION PLAYOFF WILL BE PLAYED 11/27/12
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